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Transportation Management Associations and Organizations (TMA/TMO) 
Registered with the SCAQMD 

Note: The associations and organizations are listed alphabetically.  Listing here does not 

constitute an endorsement, warranty or guarantee by the SCAQMD. 

Anaheim Transportation Network 
1354 South Anaheim Blvd. 
Anaheim, CA 92805 
Phone: (714) 563-5287
Contact: Lynn Keller
lkeller@atnetwork.org
Contact: Diana Kotler
dkotler@atnetwork.org 

Burbank TMO 

121 South Glenoaks Avenue 
Suite 3 
Burbank, CA 91502 
Phone:  (818) 953-7788 
Fax:  (818) 953-7786  
BurbankTMO@polarisnet.net 

Century City TMO 

1620 26
th 

Street, Suite 1015N
Santa Monica, CA 90404 
Contact: Linda Paradise Lyles 
Phone: (310) 453-1714 
Linda@cctmo.org 

Compass at Playa Vista 
12045 Waterfront Drive  
Suite 400  
Playa Vista, CA 90094 
Contact: Aaron Gaul 
Phone: (310) 929-5946 
Aaron@PlayaVistaCompass.com 

Go Glendale! 
400 North Brand Boulevard, Suite 760 
Glendale, CA 91203-2311 
Contact: Bronwen Keiner 
Phone: (818) 543-7641 
Mobile: (323) 810-4510 
director@goglendale.org  

Irvine Spectrum TMA 

15215 Barranca Parkway, Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
Contact: Steve McCaughey 
Phone: (949) 727-4273 
Fax: (949) 727-4272 
steve@spectrumotion.com 

Pasadena TMA 

Jenny Cristales 
Associate Planner 
City of Pasadena - Dept. of Transportation 

221 E. Walnut Street, Suite 210 
Pasadena, CA 91101 
Phone: (626) 744-7464 
Email: jcristales@cityofpasadena.net   

Santa Monica TMO 

Puja Thomas-Patel 
Executive Director 
GoSaMo TMO 
1640 5th Street, Suite 227 
Santa Monica, CA 90401 
Phone: (310) 319-9866 
info@GoSaMoTMO.org  

South Bay Westside TMA 

6080 Center Dr., Suite 200 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
Contact: Cristina Gallegos 
Phone: (310) 642-0066 
Fax: (310) 410-9070 
Cristina_corrales@equityoffice.com 
Charlene Brax 
Executive Administrator 
cbrax@pacbell.net 

Warner Center TMO 

6400 Canoga Ave, Suite 175 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
Contact:  Julia Wean  
Phone: (213) 425-0968 
Julia.Wean@sdgworld.net 

June 2018 

http://www.aqmd.gov/
mailto:lduong@atnetwork.org
BurbankTMO@polarisnet.net
mailto:Linda@cctmo.org
mailto:Aaron@PlayaVistaCompass.com
mailto:director@goglendale.org
mailto:steve@spectrumotion.com
mailto:jcristales@cityofpasadena.net
mailto:info@GoSaMoTMO.org
mailto:Cristina_corrales@equityoffice.com
mailto:cbrax@pacbell.net



